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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Second & Third Year B. Pharm. (Sem. – IV & VI) Theory Examination  

April/May 2021 to be held in August 2021 

 

TIME TABLE 

Day Date 

Time: 10.00 am to 11.00 pm Time: 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

Second Year B. Pharm. Sem. – IV  

(Credit System) 

Third Year B. Pharm. Sem. – VI  

(Credit System) 

Tuesday 17-08-2021 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry – III 69887 Medicinal Chemistry – III 79499 

Wednesday 18-08-2021 Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry – I  69888 Pharmacology – III 79500 

Friday 20-08-2021 Medicinal Chemistry – I 69889 Herbal Drug Technology 79501 

Saturday 21-08-2021 Physical Pharmaceutics – II 69891 Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 79502 

Monday 23-08-2021 Pharmacology – I 69893 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 79503 

Tuesday 24-08-2021 -- --  Quality Assurance 79504 

 

 
 

 

Dr. H. N. More 

Chairman, BOS Pharmacy, 

Chairman, Lead College Pharmacy  
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Second & Third Year B. Pharm. (Sem. – III & V) Repeater Theory Examination  

April/May 2021 to be held in August 2021 

 

TIME TABLE 

Day Date 

Time: 10.00 am to 11.00 pm Time: 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

Second Year B. Pharm. Sem. – III  

(Credit System) 

Third Year B. Pharm. Sem. – V  

(Credit System) 

Wednesday 25-08-2021 P’ceutical Organic Chemistry – II 69879 Medicinal Chemistry – II 69896 

Thursday 26-08-2021 Physical Pharmaceutics – I  69881 Industrial Pharmacy – I 69897 

Friday 27-08-2021 Pharmaceutical Microbiology  69883 Pharmacology – II 69899 

Saturday 28-08-2021 Pharmaceutical Engineering 69885 -- --  

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. H. N. More 

Chairman, BOS Pharmacy, 

Chairman, Lead College Pharmacy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


